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CHEMS Workgroup Members 

Name Organization  Email 
Babson, Mark Ada County Paramedics  mbabson@adaweb.net  
Barac, Miro IDHW BaracM@dhw.idaho.gov  
Bonilla, Juan Donnelly Rural Fire Dept.  dfc@frontiernet.net  
Cheeseman, Bruce IDHW CheesemB@dhw.idaho.gov  
Cramer, John IDHW cramerj@dhw.idaho.gov  
Crawford, Ross Bonner County EMS rcrawford@bonnercountyid.gov  
Davis, Keith MD Shoshone Family Medical Center  docdavis4l@hotmail.com  
Denny, Wayne IDHW DennyW@dhw.idaho.gov  
Eaves, Les Clearwater County Ambulance  leaves@clearwatercounty.org  
Graham, Heidi IHDW GrahamH@dhw.idaho.gov  
Gray, Kevin Blackfoot Fire Department  firechief@cityofblackfoot.org  
Hahn, Christine MD IHDW HahnC@dhw.idaho.gov  
Harris, Rachel Public Health District 3 Rachel.Harris@phd3.idaho.gov  
Holstein, William  Shoshone County EMS waholstein@yahoo.com  
Lara, Pat St. Luke’s Transition Care  larap@slhs.org  
Mikitish, Michael Idaho State University  mikimich@isu.edu  
Myklebust, Travis Lewiston Fire Department  tmyklebust@cityoflewiston.org  
Packer, Christine Clearwater Valley Hospital  christine.packer@smh-cvhc.org  
Pannell, Gina  Public Health District 4 gpannell@cdhd.idaho.gov  
Piller, Rod Kamiah Ambulance  rods@camasnet.com  
Poole, Xenya IDHW PooleX@dhw.idaho.gov  
Reynolds, Dave Moscow Fire and Rescue dreynolds@ci.moscow.id.us  
Rhom, James Magic Valley Paramedics  rhomj@slhs.org  
Rowe, Linda Qualis Health  lindaro@qualishealth.org  
Sheridan, Mary IDHW SheridaM@dhw.idaho.gov  
Slickers, Marta IDHW SlickerM@dhw.idaho.gov  
Surjan, Christian IDHW SurjanC@dhw.idaho.gov  
Thorseth, Petra  St. Alphonsus Health System Petra.Thorseth@saintalphonsus.org  
Toevs, Sarah PhD Boise State University stoevs@boisestate.edu  
Veilleux, Robert  Teton Valley Ambulance  rveilleux@tvhcare.org  
Wimmer, Matt IDHW WimmerM@dhw.idaho.gov  
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